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Corrections to the French version appear after the English text. 

Les corrections à la version française sont données après le texte anglais. 

 

E.13.10  Combining uncertainties in the wind speed measurement from REWS due to 
   wind  veer across the whole rotor uREWS,veer,i 

Replace the existing Equation E.51 with the following new equation: 
 
 
 

3
eq, 2

2, eq,
sin( )cos ( )

ν ν
ϕ ϕ

ϕ ν

∂
= = −
∂

i m,im
m,i m,i m,i

m i i

A
c

A
 (E.51) 

 

 
 
 

 

 

IE
C

 6
14

00
-1

2-
1:

20
17

-0
3/

C
O

R
2:

20
20

-0
3(

en
-f

r)
  

 STN EN 61400-12-1/AC2: 2020                                    Úrad pre normalizáciu, metrológiu a skúšobníctvo Slovenskej republiky




